Keysight E6568F
UMTS/LTE/LTE-A
Wireless Test Manager
Technical Overview
02 | Keysight | E6567F cdma2000/1xEV-DO/LTE/LTE-A Wireless Test Manager - Technical Overview
Powerful, easy-to-use test automation software that helps you
accelerate the design and manufacturing and quickly achieve
volume production of multi-format W-CDMA/GSM/GPRS/EGPRS

(one per test system)
 – Serial ports for fixtures, device control, and bar code reader
Order Information
 – E6568F UMTS/LTE/LTE-A Wireless Test Manager
 – E6568F-1TP development and run-time license
 – E6568FU upgrade existing E6568x to E6568F
 – E6568FU-1TP development and run-time license
 – E6569F Wireless Test Manager suite, including
E6567F and E6568F
 – E6569F-1TP development and run-time license
For More Information
E6568F Wireless Test Manager specifications and product
literature are available at